Dual-mode G5 DBA LED tube
• UL OOLV certified for plug and play, and UL IFAR certified for
direct wire
• When operating on line voltage, supports 110V-277V
• Patented safety design for anti-shock protection
• Patented replaceable driver to extend LED tube life to 10 years
• DLC certified
• Available in 4-ft and 2-ft, and all colors

and UL Type B classified (IFAR #E325073)
 Key Features
Ordering Information
Product Label*
Lens
Color
Temperature
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-C-27K Clear 2700K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-C-30K Clear 3000K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-C-35K Clear 3500K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-C-40K Clear 4000K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-C-50K Clear 5000K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-D-27K Diffused 2700K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-D-30K Diffused 3000K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-D-35K Diffused 3500K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-D-40K Diffused 4000K
LLT-2U-T8-15W-BA-D-50K Diffused 5000K
E479597           E325073
Disclaimer: Specifications are subject to change without notice. While due caution has been exercised in the production of this document, possible errors and omissions are unintentional.
A
le

crew can work on.
Alegant LED Vapor Tight Luminaire — 4’
Ordering Information
Key Features
● Color temperature: 4000K, 5000K in stock,
3000K and 6000K made to order
● Input voltage: 90V to 305V (50-60Hz)
● Operating temperature: -40ºF to 140ºF
● Rated life: ≥ 50,000 hours
● Warranty: 5 years
● IP65 Rated for wet location
● Field-replaceable driver
● 180 degree wide beam angle
● Step dimming through wall switch: 33%, 66%,
100%
● Bi-level dimming (33%-100%) with motion sen-
sor (Superior heat management
● Efficacy: 100-120 lm/w
● Light output: clear lens at 5800lm clear lens,
Product Label* Lens Color Dimming Voltage Motion Sensor
AVT-4-N-4-C Clear 4000K None 110-277V Optional
AVT-4-N-5-C Clear 5000K None 110-277V Optional
AVT-4-S-4-C-1 Clear 4000K 3-step 110V N/A
AVT-4-S-5-C-1 Clear 5000K 3-step 110V N/A
AVT-4-S-4-C-2 Clear 4000K 3-step 277V N/A
AVT-4-S-5-C-2 Clear 5000K 3-step 277V N/A
Wattage
49W
49W
49W

LED Flood Light
30W—600W
Ordering Information
Aleddra’s LED Flood Light is designed with versatility in mind.
It’s compact and light weight, and with a wide range for wattage,
from 30W to 600W, for all types of outdoor lighting applications.
The higher wattage models can be used for sports field lighting.
Its yoke mount bracket provides easy adjustment for different
lighting direction. When mounting on the building, it can be used
as a good wallpack fixture. It can also be used on the ground or
as a wall wash light. The default beam angle is 60 degree.
Aleddra offers many other beam angles on a made-to-order ba-
sis.
Description
Remarks:
● Default beam angle: 60 degree. Other beam angles
(10/30/85x135/60x135) made to order.
● 5000K in stock, other colors made to order
400W: 28”H x 21”W                          600W: 28”H x 27”W
Flood Light Watt Lumens Wt (lbs) Measurements (WxLxH)
AL-FL220-W030-60-30K 34W 2850-3300 3.5  8.6 "W x 8.1"L x1.9"H
AL-FL220-W030-60-40K 34W 3000-3450 3.5  8.6 "W x 8.1"L x1.9"H
AL-FL220-W030-60-50K 34W 3000-3450 3.5  8.6 "W x 8.1"L x1.9"H
AL-FL280-W050-60-30K 50W 4500-5500 7.1  11.3" W x 9.5"L x 2.4"H
AL-FL280-W050-60-40K 50W 5000-5750 7.1  11.3" W x 9.5"L x 2.4"H
AL-FL280-W050-60-50K 50W 5000-5750 7.1  11.3" W x 9.5"L x 2.4"H
AL-FL330-W100-60-30K 100W 9500-10500 10.4  13.1"W x 11.4"L x 2.6"H
AL-FL330-W100-60-40K 100W 10000-11500 10.4  13.1"W x 11.4"L x 2.6"H
AL-FL330-W100-60-50K 100W 10000-11500 10.4  13.1"W x 11.4"L x 2.6"H
AL-FL390-W140-60-30K 140W 13300-15500 17.4  15.4"W x 13.5"L x 3.9 "H
AL-FL390-W140-60-40K 140W 14000-16200 17.4  15.4"W x 13.5"L x 3.9 "H
AL-FL390-W140-60-50K 140W 14000-16200 17.4  15.4"W x 13.5"L x 3.9 "H
AL-FL390-W210-60-30K 210W 19900-23000 24.3  15.4"W x 19.5"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL390-W210-60-40K 210W 21000-24100 24.3  15.4"W x 19.5"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL390-W210-60-50K 210W 21000-24100 24.3  15.4"W x 19.5"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL675-W400-60-30K 420W 37500-44000 35.3  20.9"W x 28"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL675-W400-60-40K 420W 40000-46000 35.3  20.9"W x 28"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL675-W400-60-50K 420W 40000-46000 35.3  20.9"W x 28"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL675-W600-60-30K 620W 57000-66000 52.9  27"W x 28"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL675-W600-60-40K 620W 60000-69000 52.9  27"W x 28"L x 3.9"H
AL-FL675-W600-60-50K 620W 60000-69000 52.9  27"W x 28"L x 3.9"H
Disclaimer: Specifications are subject to change without notice. While due caution has been exercised in the production of this document, possible errors and omissions are unintentional. Document Date: 4/21/2016
A
le
dd